07.01.79. Les Gets

course length: 900 m
vertical drop: 324 m

number of gates: 48/45
weather: rain (1% run)/perfect (2™ run)

started: 65
finished: 44

1. Christa Kinshofer

. Hanni Wenzel
. Regine Sackl
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. Christine Loike

. Sophie Caprio
. Fabienne Serrat
. Abbi Fisher
9. Lea Soclkner
10. Irene Epple
11. Claudia Giordani
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12. Maria-Rosa Quario

13. Heidi Wiesler
14. Ursula Konzett

15. Lenka Vickova
16. Martine Liouche
17. Perrine Pelen

. Marie-Theres Nadig

FRG

LIE
AUT
SUI
AUT

FRA
FRA
USA
AUT
FRG
ITA
ITA
FRG
LIE

TCH
FRA
FRA

18. Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa SPA

19. Becky Dorsey

DNF:

USA

Annemarie Proell-Moser

Erika Hess

Christine Cooper

Giant Slalom, women

1.07.43 + 1.05.34

1.08.67 + 1.06.05
1.08.76 + 1.06.29
1.08.95 + 1.06.72
1.08.93 + 1.06.88

1.09.79 + 1.08.11
1.10.09 + 1.07.88
1.10.05 + 1.08.02
1.10.21 + 1.08.00
1.10.34 + 1.08.21
1.10.33 + 1.08.28
1.10.87 + 1.07.90
1.10.42 + 1.08.37
1.09.83 + 1.09.05

1.10.87 + 1.08.56
1.10.72 + 1.08.83
1.11.09 + 1.08.58

1.10.86 + 1.09.90

2.12.77

2.14.72
2.15.05
2.15.67
2.15.81

2.17.90
2.17.97
2.18.07
2.18.21
2.18.55
2.18.61
2.18.77
2.18.79
2.18.88

2.19.43
2.19.55
2.19.67
2.19.72
2.19.76
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DNS(2):
Kathy Kreiner

CND

1% run 48

foggy, raining

1. Christa Kinshofer FRG

LIE
AUT
AUT
SUI

. Hanni Wenzel

. Regine Sackl

. Christine Loike

. M.-Theres Nadig
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FRA
LIE
USA
FRA
AUT
ITA
FRG
FRG

6. Sophie Caprio
7. Ursula Konzett
8. Abbi Fisher
9. Fabienne Serrat
10. Lea Soelkner
11. Claudia Giordani
12. Irene Epple
13. Heidi Wiesler
14.
15.
16. Martine Liouche
17.
18.
19. Becky Dorsey
20. Lenka Vickova TCH
and Nina Quario ITA
22. Tamara McKinneyUSA
23. Perrine Pelen FRA
24. R. Moesenlechner FRG
25. Maria Schlechter AUT
26. Ch. Zechmeister FRG

FRA

USA

1.07.43 ( 1)

1.08.67
1.08.76
1.08.93
1.08.95

1.09.79 (34!
1.09.83
1.10.05
1.10.09
1.10.21
1.10.33
1.10.34
1.10.42

1.10.72

1.10.86
1.10.87
1.10.87
1.10.99
1.11.09
1.11.20
1.11.22
1.11.26

2™ run 45

(1* run: 47)

perfect
1. Christa Kinshofer FRG
2. Hanni Wenzel LIE
3. Regine Sackl AUT
4. M.-Theres Nadig SUI
5. Christine Loike  AUT
6. Fabienne Serrat FRA
7. Nina Quario ITA
8. Lea Soelkner AUT
9. Abbi Fisher USA

10. Sophie Caprio ~ FRA

11. Irene Epple FRG

12. Claudia Giordani ITA

13. Heidi Wiesler FRG
14. Lenka Vickova TCH
15. Perrine Pelen FRA

16. Maria Schlechter AUT
and Martine Liouche FRA
18, Tamara McKinneyUSA

1.05.34 ( 5)

1.06.05
1.06.29

1.06.72
1.06.88

1.07.88
1.07.90
1.08.00
1.08.02
1.08.11
1.08.21
1.08.28
1.08.37
1.08.56
1.08.58

1.08.83
1.08.98



